

Item data sheet



Halloween chocolate baubles

Item no. 55879
Designation of the food item Baubles made out of whole milk chocolate
EAN 4009837558797
 This item is vegetarian.

Units

Unit	PIECE *	CARTON
Quantity per base unit	1	162
Gross weight	0,018	2,916
Net weight	0,0125	2,025
L x W x H (mm)	40 x 40 x 40	-
Diameter (mm)	-	-
Cartons/pallets	-	-

* Base unit of the item

Measurements

Measurements: l 4 x w 4 x h 4 cm

Nutritional values

Ingredients

Allergens

Halloween chocolate baubles

energy	2245 kJ / 538 kcal	sugar, WHOLE MILK POWDER, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, LACTOSE, emulsifier SOYA lecithin May contain: GLUTEN AND GLUTENPRODUCTS, NUT PRODUCTS	Contains: SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS
fat	31,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	19,0 g		
carbohydrates	56,0 g		
thereof sugar	56,0 g		
protein	6,6 g		
salt	0,18 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Best before date (from date of production)

18 months

Gene Ordinance

This product does not contain any genetically modified raw materials

Status: 18/09/2024

EDNA International GmbH, Gollenhoferstraße 3, 86441 Zusmarshausen, Deutschland,
Phone: +49 8291 84 390, Email: export@edna.de
